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Survey Metrics

Date Metrics

SoGoSurvey - Bar Graph

Deployment Metrics

Start Date 18-May-19
End Date 7-May-29

Response Metrics

Sent 216
Delivered 216
Bounced 0

Completed

Unique Access Rate
Incomplete

Incomplete Incl. in Report

Bar Graph Report

Q1 Name (optional)

Click here to read responses

158
2315%

Q2 Decision Option #1: Hunt’s Church would publicly affirm/support the decisions of the Special Session and remain a member of the UMC

Answer

Strongly Disagree

Somewhat Disagree

Indifferent

Somewhat Agree

Strongly Agree

(Did not answer)

Total Responses

Responses Percentage
% sosx [
21 1329% [N
6 380% [
15 249% [N
17 1076% [N
5 316% [l
L
20% J0% 60% BO% 100%
158

Q3 Decision Option #2: Hunt’s Church would take no action — i.e., remain a member of the UMC but not publicly state a position

Answer

Responses Percentage

https://www.sogosurvey.com/zRMX/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=3&dna=&PRN=1&DNACtr=0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0&flid=0&decimal=0.00 1/6
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stongly Disagree AT
Somewhat Disagree 31 19.62% _
Indifferent 8 506% [l
Somewhat Agree 34 2152% [
Strongly Agree 16 10.13% [ ]
(Did not answer) 3 1.90% I
1
20% a40% 60% 80% 100%
Total Responses 158

Q4  Decision Option #3: Hunt's Church would remain a member of the UMC denomination but become a Reconciling congregation, which
implies publicly expressing disagreement with the decision

Answer Responses Percentage
Strongly Disagree 20 12.66% _
Somewhat Disagree 23 14.56% _
Indifferent 10 633% [l
Somewhat Agree 37 2342% [
stongly Agree 64 o5
(Did not answer) 4 2.53% .
i
20% 40% 60% B0% 100%
Total Responses 158

Q5 Decision Option #4: Hunt's Church would seek to affiliate with other UMC congregations who disagree with the decision and leave the UMC
to form a new denomination

Answer Responses Percentage

Strongly Disagree 47 29.75% _
Somewhat Disagree 18 139% [N

Indifferent 10 633% [N

Somewhat Agree 36 22.78% _
Strongly Agree 41 2595% [
(Did not answer) 6 380% [

20% a40% 60% 80% 100%
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Q6 Decision Option #5: Hunt’s Church would leave the UMC denomination as soon as practicable and operate as an independent church (i.e.,
with no denomination affiliation)

Answer Responses Percentage
Strongly Disagree 78 o I
Somewhat Disagree 24 1519% _
Indifferent 15 249% [N
Somewhat Agree 25 15.82% |GG
Strongly Agree 12 7.59% -
(Did not answer) 4 2.53% .
1
20% a40% 60% 80% 100%
Total Responses 158

Q7 Now, please rank the Decision Options in your order of preference (1= most preferred; 5=least preferred).

Answer Rank 1 Rank 2 Rank 3 Rank 4 Rank 5 Weighted Rank(Score)

Decision Option: Hunt’'s Church would remain a member of the UMC
denomination but become a Reconciling congregation, which implies 66 28 49 3 1 1(662)
publicly expressing disagreement with the decision

Decision Option: Hunt’'s Church would seek to affiliate with other UMC
congregations who disagree with the decision and leave the UMC to 30 50 21 41 3 2 (576)
form a new denomination

Decision Option: Hunt’s Church would take no action — i.e., remain a

member of the UMC but not publicly state a position 28 33 20 58 5 3(537)

Decision Option: Hunt’'s Church would leave the UMC denomination as
soon as practicable and operate as an independent church (i.e., with 9 19 36 19 59 4 (422)
no denomination affiliation)

Decision Option: Hunt’s Church would publicly affirm/support the

decisions of the Special Session and remain a member of the UMC 18 16 16 21 77 5(381
Did Not Answer (6]
Total Responses 158

Q8 Decision Option #1: Hunt’s Church would publicly affirm/support the decisions of the Special Session and remain a member of the UMC

Answer Responses Percentage

1— If Hunt’s adopted this decision, |
would definitely leave the 4 25.95%
congregation

2 — If Hunt’s adopted this decision, |

would feel negatively about o
participating in the church and may 49 31.01%
consider leaving the congregation

3 — If Hunt's adopted this decision, 40 25.32%
it would not have much effect on

https://www.sogosurvey.com/zRMX/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=3&dna=&PRN=1&DNACtr=0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0&flid=0&decimal=0.00 3/6



6/17/2019

my decision to continue
participating in the church

SoGoSurvey - Bar Graph

4 — If Hunt's adopted this decision, |
would feel somewhat more

20% 0% B0% B

O
positively about participating in the 3 1.90% I
church
5 — If Hunt’s adopted this decision, |
would feel very positively about 15 9.49% -
participating in the church
(Did not answer) 10 6.33% -
Total Responses 158

Q9 Decision Option #2: Hunt’s Church would take no action — i.e., remain a member of the UMC but not publicly state a position

Answer

1— If Hunt’s adopted this decision, |
would definitely leave the
congregation

Responses

27

Percentage

17.09%

2 — If Hunt's adopted this decision, |
would feel negatively about
participating in the church and may
consider leaving the congregation

46

291%

3 — If Hunt's adopted this decision,
it would not have much effect on
my decision to continue
participating in the church

50

31.65%

4 — If Hunt’s adopted this decision, |
would feel somewhat more
positively about participating in the
church

5.70%

5 — If Hunt’s adopted this decision, |
would feel very positively about
participating in the church

16

1013%

(Did not answer)

10

6.33%

0% A0% BO% B0

Total Responses 158

Q10 Decision Option #3: Hunt’s Church would remain a member of the UMC denomination but become a Reconciling congregation, which

implies publicly expressing disagreement with the decision

Answer Responses Percentage

1— If Hunt’s adopted this decision, |
would definitely leave the 6 3.80%
congregation

2 — If Hunt’s adopted this decision, |

would feel negatively about o
participating in the church and may 2 13.29%
consider leaving the congregation

3 — If Hunt’s adopted this decision,

it woulq r]ot have mych effect on 38 24.05%
my decision to continue

participating in the church

4 — If Hunt's adopted this decision, |

would feel somewhat more o
positively about participating in the 36 2278%
church

5 — If Hunt’'s adopted this decision, | 50 31.65%

https://www.sogosurvey.com/zRMX/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=3&dna=&PRN=1&DNACtr=0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0&flid=0&decimal=0.00

100%
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would feel very positively about
participating in the church

(Did not answer) 7 243% B

Total Responses 158

Q1 Decision Option #4: Hunt’s Church would seek to affiliate with other UMC congregations who disagree with the decision and leave the UMC
to form a new denomination

Answer Responses Percentage

1— If Hunt’s adopted this decision, |
would definitely leave the 12 7.59%
congregation

2 — If Hunt's adopted this decision, |

would feel negatively about o
participating in the church and may 36 22.78%
consider leaving the congregation

3 — If Hunt’s adopted this decision,
it woulq r}ot have mpch effect on 33 20.89% _
my decision to continue

participating in the church

4 — If Hunt's adopted this decision, |

would feel somewhat more o
positively about participating in the 34 21.52%
church

5 — If Hunt’s adopted this decision, |
would feel very positively about 33 20.89%
participating in the church

(Did not answer) 10 6.33%

Total Responses 158

Q12 Decision Option #5: Hunt’s Church would leave the UMC denomination as soon as practicable and operate as an independent church (i.e.,
with no denomination affiliation)

Answer Responses Percentage

1— If Hunt’s adopted this decision, |
would definitely leave the 31 19.62%
congregation

2 — If Hunt’s adopted this decision, |

would feel negatively about o
participating in the church and may 45 28.48%
consider leaving the congregation

3 — If Hunt’s adopted this decision,

it woulq rjot have m_uch effect on 29 18.35% _
my decision to continue

participating in the church

4 — If Hunt's adopted this decision, |

would feel somewhat more o
positively about participating in the 21 13.29%
church

5 — If Hunt’s adopted this decision, |
would feel very positively about 21 13.29%
participating in the church

(Did not answer) 1 6.96%

https://www.sogosurvey.com/zRMX/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=3&dna=&PRN=1&DNACtr=0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0&flid=0&decimal=0.00 5/6



6/17/2019 SoGoSurvey - Bar Graph
Total Responses 158

Click here to read responses

Percentage values may exceed 100% because of rounding errors.
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